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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adea Shkelzen Mustafa
Agon Afrim Abdullahu
Agron Luan Sopa
Albiné Selmon Sadiku
Albion Agim Zhitija
Albion Agron Delija
Aldon Driton Thagqi
Altina Latif Avdyli
Ardenisa Agim Mehmeti
Blearta Naim Fazliu
Blenda Besim Arifi
Bleona Afrim Mirena
Bleona Azem Fetahu

Donjeté Burim Shurdhani

Edonita Jeton Zogiani
Eldina Naser Leci
Elsa Samir Hasku
Festim Qazim Salihu
Fiona Afrim Mirena
Gentiana Sami Hoxhaj
Hamdi Arsim Shaqiri
Jehoné Agim Goca

Laonita Muhamet Xhemayjli

Ledian Bekim Namani
Leonat Fehmi Mujota

Lindrité Shashivar Rrahmani

Lora Nusret Collaku
Melisa Riza Dembogaj
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Néntorit

Vigan Qorrolli

Organizatat ndérkombétare

Regjistri ID
210401100636
210401100513
210401100125
210401100361
210401100144
210401100024
210401100056
210401100279
210401100060
210401100635
210401100109
210401100758
210401100373
210401100431
210401100427
210401100551
210401100134
210401100495
210401100309
210401100768
210401100466
210401100573
210401100571
200401100612
210401100359
210401100556
210401100570
210401100695

Nota

Nénshkrimi
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29 Rinesa Munish Gashi 210401100126
30  Shpresart Hamit Gashi 210401100300
31 Valentina Fadil Shala 210401100505
32 Vesa Hekuran Mehmeti 210401100251
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